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NORTH CAROLINA

HUNTERS' POINTE SPORTING CLAYS

WASHINGTON, NC
5/14/2023

NORTH CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: NORTH

CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

79 Attended

M1 CHRIS J MARSH

M2 WILLIAM L WALLIS - 11
AAl  BARRY T SHELLEY

AA2 SHANON CARTER

Al J MARTIN GAMBILL

A2 DAN CHRISTOFFERSEN
Bl CURTIS WOLFARTH

B2 JAY FAIRCLOTH

c1 JACKIE L HUFFSTICKLER
c2 SAMUEL T HUFFSTICKLER
D1 BRETT MCHENRY

D2 BRIAN K STANCIL

El STAN KIDD

E2 LAUREN WRIGHT

VTCH MORRIS BECK

VTRU DAVID M DEFERNELMONT
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE

SVRU DON MOLINA

LYCH CARRIE METHENY

LYRU TAMESHA BECK

SSCH RON LANGLEY

SSRU  DAVID W FUNDERBURKE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: NORTH

CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

154 Attended

M1 DILLON EPP

M2 KURT DIMOS

M3 WESLEY ELLIOTT
AAl WESLEY J DRISCOLL
AA2 ASHTON R VANNOY
AA3  TRAVIS S BARRETT
Al CASON HOLDER

A2 GREGG T HELMS

A3 MIKE GURKINS

B1 RYAN MCHENRY

B2 CURTIS WOLFARTH
B3 JAMES R COATES

Cc1 JEFF C PAQUIN

Cc2 HAYDEN BAUCOM
c3 KARSON LITTLE

D1 GEORGE DOBY

D2 JUSTIN P NORTON
D3 BRIAN K STANCIL

E1l WILLIAM WOOD

E2 STAN KIDD

E3 KIMBERLY MATTHEWS
SICH CASON HOLDER
SIRU EMMA L MEYERS
NE] SAMUEL KENLEY
JRCH GRANT A NAYLOR
JRRU  WESLEY J DRISCOLL
JR3 WILL M ANDERSON
VTCH MILTON F HOLLOWELL
VTRU RICHARD CHEEK
VT3  DAVID M DEFERNELMONT
SVCH STAN RADFORD
SVRU MAHMOUD SADIGHI
SV3  DON MOLINA

LYCH CARRIE METHENY
LYRU SANDRA MAYO

LY3 HANNAH M SIMCIC

May 2023 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

CENT REGISTERED SHOOTS
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SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: NORTH
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

RON LANGLEY
RUSS JONES
ART BECKWITH

119 Attended

M1 GRANT A NAYLOR
AA1l  HENRY NANCE IlI
Al EVAN SPEARS

B1 SANDRA MAYO
Cc1 JERRY MITCHELL
D1 DAVID KITTRELL
El JENNIFER SOSA
SJCH CASON HOLDER
JRCH GRANT A NAYLOR
VTCH DAVID H SANDERS
SVCH WILLIAM J MALONSON
LYCH CARRIE METHENY
SSCH STEVE MAYO

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 7: NORTH
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

53 Attended

M1 R HEYWARD OWENS
AAl BRANDON MEYERS
Al CLARK HUTCHINSON
B1 CARRIE METHENY
C1 GARY K MARSH

D1 JASON BIGGS

El RYAN KODY BAKER
SJICH CASON HOLDER
VTCH R HEYWARD OWENS
SVCH CLARK HUTCHINSON
LYCH CARRIE METHENY
SSCH DAVID W FUNDERBURKE

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 8: NORTH
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

42 Attended

M1 R HEYWARD OWENS
AAl BRANDON MEYERS
Al CHAD DAVIS

B1 CHRIS METTS

C1 GARY K MARSH

D1 NOAH E OSBORNE
El KARSON LITTLE
SICH EMMA L MEYERS
JRCH NOAH E OSBORNE
VTCH R HEYWARD OWENS
SVCH CLARK HUTCHINSON
LYCH CARRIE METHENY
SSCH DAVID W FUNDERBURKE

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 9: NORTH
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

20 Attended

M1
AAl
Al
B1
D1
El
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTH
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

LESTER A PRIDE
TJWRIGHT

JEREMY SMOCK

CHRIS METTS

J MARTIN GAMBILL

ZEB V GAMBILL

STEVE M MOORE
LESTER A PRIDE

ISOBEL ZILUCA

DAVID W FUNDERBURKE

204 Attended

CH
M1

RICHARD CHEEK
DILLON EPP

84
70
69

47
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40
39

35
31
39
47
45
39
47
20

46
40
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40
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39
46
44
40
29

45
a4
a4
42
41
40
39

40
45
a4
42
38

41
37
40
41
28
24
40
41
29
32

184
184

AAl
Al
Bl
C1
D1
El
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

AUSTIN CASEY
CASON HOLDER
MATTHEW T BROWN
HAYDEN BAUCOM
CHRIS WHITFORD
EMMA L MEYERS
CASON HOLDER
GRANT A NAYLOR
RICHARD CHEEK
MAHMOUD SADIGHI
COURTNEY JONES
RUSS MCKITTRICK

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: NORTH
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

115 Attended

M1 JOHN TRUITT

M2 RICK HEMINGWAY
M3 ANDREW NAPIER
AAl  JAMES H DUKE - Il
AA2  SCOTT A HARDISON
AA3 GARY A SUTTLE

Al RYAN KODY BAKER
A2 WILL A SPRANG

A3 MIKE GURKINS

Bl MATTHEW T SLADE
B2 JASON BIGGS

B3 JAMES R COATES
C1 KARSON LITTLE

Cc2 JOHNNY BURKE

c3 RUSS AYERS

D1 HOPE NGUYEN

D2 MICHAEL BRUNSON
El STAN KIDD

E2 WILLIAM WOOD

E3 GEORGE MAIOCCHI
JRCH  HAYLYN HANKS
JRRU  WILL M ANDERSON
JR3 NATHAN SHOLAR
VTCH R HEYWARD OWENS
VTRU EDWARD W EPP
VT3 RICHARD CHEEK
SVCH JAMES H DUKE - lII
SVRU GARY A SUTTLE
Sv3 ROCK N BRANSON
LYCH HAYLYN HANKS
LYRU CARRIE METHENY
LY3 COURTNEY JONES
SSCH JOHN MARKEL
SSRU DAVID W FUNDERBURKE
SS3 RUSS MCKITTRICK

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: NORTH
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

115 Attended

M1 DUSTIN CRITTENDEN
M2 CHRIS FERRES

M3 DILLON EPP

AAl  GARY K MARSH

AA2 AUSTIN CASEY

AA3  HENRY NANCE IIl

Al J MARTIN GAMBILL
A2 ALEXANDER MARVIN
A3 CASON HOLDER

B1 KIRK R HARRIS

B2 JAMES R COATES

B3 ZEB V GAMBILL

c1 KARSON LITTLE

Cc2 MATTHEW S CURRY
Cc3 ALFRED R MOELTER JR.
D1 JUSTIN P NORTON
D2 HOPE NGUYEN

D3 DAVID KITTRELL

169
152
154
166
135
104
152
175
184
161
162
144

94
93
91
80
79
79
76
74
72
75
73
72
66
64
60
47
26
43
39
32
85
85
79
87
86
86
80
79
79
85
75
73
70
70
63

47
47
47
42
40
40
41
41
39
41
36
33
39
36
36
31
29
28

El
E2
SICH
SJRU
SI3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: NORTH
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

150 Attended

M1 DILLON EPP 48
M2 CHRIS FERRES 47
M3 JEREMY SMOCK 47
AAl HENRY NANCE Il 45
AA2  JACK L ANDREWS 45
AA3  WILLIAM R HARVEY 44
Al CASON HOLDER 47
A2 JIM NAVES 45
A3 GREGG T HELMS 44
B1 TANNER BOWLES 44
B2 JOSEPH PENDERGRAPH 43
B3 JAMES R COATES 42
c1 JEFF C PAQUIN 43
c2 HAYDEN BAUCOM 42
Cc3 KATE ANDERSON 42
D1 CONNOR T CONELIAS 39
D2 BRIAN K STANCIL 38
D3 AUSTIN R THOMPSON 37
El EMMA L MEYERS 28
E2 LEE DIXON 27
E3 JIM HORTON 21
SICH CASON HOLDER 47
SJRU  KATE ANDERSON 42
SJ3 COLTON G DULL 36
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 47
JRRU CHASE HANDY 46
JR3 WILLIAM R HARVEY 44
VTCH RICHARD CHEEK 47
VTRU STEVE M MOORE 43
VT3 DON HANDY 43
SVCH JIM NAVES 45
SVRU JOSEPH PENDERGRAPH 43
Sv3 LESTER A PRIDE 42
LYCH CARRIE METHENY 45
LYRU KATE ANDERSON 42
LY3 ISOBEL ZILUCA 40
SSCH JOHN MARKEL 38
SSRU  RUSS MCKITTRICK 36
SS3 DOUG PARSONS 35
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GEORGE MAIOCCHI
EMMA L MEYERS
CASON HOLDER
SAMUEL KENLEY
KATE ANDERSON
TURNER PARCELL
CHASE HANDY
GRANT A NAYLOR
JOHN G MAROULIS
DOUGLAS R TRICE
DAN JOHNSON
GARY K MARSH

J MARTIN GAMBILL
DON MOLINA
CARRIE METHENY
ISOBEL ZILUCA
COURTNEY JONES
JOHN MARKEL
ART BECKWITH
DAVID W FUNDERBURKE
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27
22
39
36
26
44
43
42
45
44
43
42
41
40
44
37
36
40
32
31



